79173	04-15-94A11:11 RCV	방향 방송 방송은 이 것은 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 많이 많이 많이 있어?
KG "	RMATH [®] COUNTY TITLE K-4627	VOILLY_Paye=1011
তা চ		WARRANTY DEED al or Corporation)
S	UBHAS CHANDRA	
conveys and warrants to		, Grantor,
		, Grantee,
the following described r	eal property in the County of	KLAMATH and State of Oregon.
The NEt of Gove Willamette Meri	rnment Lot 4, Section 2, To dian, Klamath County, Orego	wnship 37 South, Range 11 East of the
		그녀에요
	landar 1997 - Maria Maria Maria Mariana 1997 - Maria Ma	
		이 방법 위험되었다. 이 2014년 1월
This property is free of lie	ens and encumbrances, EXCEPT:	
SUBJECT TO: RESEN	RVATIONS AND RESTRICTIONS OF	F RECORD, RIGHTS OF WAYS AND EASEMENTS OF IRACTS AND/OR LIENS FOR IRRIGATION AND/OR
		PAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINS
The true consideration fo	r this conveyance is \$19,000.00	
APPLICABLE LAND USI ACQUIRING THE PROPI VERIFY APPROVED USI	E LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORI ERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AI ES. lay cfARCH 1994	PERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF E SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON PPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed by
SUBHAS CHANDRA	<u>··</u>	
STATE OF OREGON, Co	unty of)ss. ument was acknowledged before me	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of)ss.
this day o	of 19 NDRA	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of 19
bySOBHAS_CHAT		by and by
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	of a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Notary Public for Oregon		
My commission expires:		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
After recording return to:		THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE
Carl B. Thornton 325 Main St., Suit		
Klamath Falls, OR	97601	
NAME, ADDRESS, Until a change is requested all tax statemer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Carl B. Thonrton 325 Main St., Suit	ce 203	
Klamath Falls, OR		
OTIC 508 NAME, ADDRESS, ZI	۲۰۱۹ ۱۹۹۹ - ۲۰۱۹ ۱۹۹۹ - ۲۰۱۹ - ۲۰۱۹ - ۲۰۱۹	

04-15-94A11:11 RCVD

11215

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

		- 1 A - 1
State of California		
	F	
County of ORANG		
12/2/01	there insert (here insert	
On 3//74 befo	reme,	
name and title of the officer), per		1
known to me (or proved to me of	rsonally appeared	
to the within histometric and	acknowledged to me that heysicility executes the entity upon behalf of which the r/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the	1
capacity(les), and that by his/ic	croment	
person(s) acted, executed the in	Su uncht.	1
	MONIQUE MARSHALL	1
WITNESS my hand and officia		
	MARIAL (Seal) ORANGE COUNTY	
Signature	W MY Comm, Expires AUG 22, 1997	
Signature		
\smile	he information requested below is OPTIONAL, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to another document	
THIS CERTIFICATE	Statutory Worrants	7 De
MUST BE ATTACHED	Title or Type of Document	
TO THE DOCUMENT	Number of Pages Date of Document	
DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	.]//	
DESCRIBED AT RIGHT.	Signer(s) Other Than Name Above	
	cignolo) care in	
V 3717 4-92		وأأبع محمد بأمسيون
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY (OF KLAMATH: SS.	
_	Klamath County Title Co the15th	day
Filed for record at request of	Klamath County Title Co. , 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:11</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>	
of	Proclam Richn County Clerk	
	By Dauline Mulenalore	
sss.00		

in the second se

\$35.00 FEE